
Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

1 124 JOSE C S SOUSA M 23 00:33:39 GD 3 SANTOS POPULARES

2 165 LUIS GOMES M 32 00:34:30 AC VERMOIL

3 170 RUI M O LOPES M 35 00:35:07 CDCR CTT COIMBRA

4 53 NELIO ALMEIDA M 24 00:35:18 AC SAO MAMEDE

5 148 JOSE SANTOS M 49 00:35:22 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

6 55 LICINIO PEREIRA M 57 00:36:12 ID VIEIRENSE

7 145 JOAO GOMES M 51 00:36:42 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

8 99 ADRIAN MARTINS M 25 00:36:55 INDIVIDUAL

9 100 MARIO HENRIQUES M 44 00:37:08 VERMOIL

10 56 ARTUR LOPES M 46 00:37:28 ID VIEIRENSE

11 135 NUNO M S PEREIRA M 26 00:37:37 INDIVIDUAL

12 138 JORGE SILVA M 46 00:37:56 GAU BAJOUCA

13 129 JOSE C GONÇALVES M 43 00:38:18 NDA POMBAL

14 66 DANIEL JAULINO M 47 00:38:32 C VETERANOS LIS

15 122 ANTONIO REIS M 38 00:38:33 JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE

16 67 DAVID OLIVEIRA M 37 00:38:34 C VETERANOS LIS

17 123 JOAO P A GUERREIRO M 46 00:38:54 INDIVIDUAL

18 161 JOSE SANTOS M 41 00:38:57 AC VERMOIL

19 198 CRISTOVAO O JORGE M 33 00:39:32 CAMG

20 89 RUI SIMOES M 43 00:39:35 ATL CLUBE MOEDA

21 167 VICTOR TEIXEIRA M 51 00:39:41 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

22 180 CARLOS DUARTE M 48 00:39:51 CCRD BURINHOSA

23 51 CASIMIRO GOMES M 35 00:40:08 LEIRIA MARCHA AC

24 172 NUNO J E S MOITA M 28 00:40:14 NEL - PEDATLETA

25 114 DANIEL S BAPTISTA M 30 00:40:15 CA BARREIRA

26 187 PEDRO M F RODRIGUES M 45 00:40:36 CPR  A DO BARBAS

27 143 FILIPE CARVALHEIRO M 49 00:40:40 GAU BAJOUCA

28 95 RICARDO PEREIRA M 29 00:40:49 INDIVIDUAL

29 59 DIOGO FERREIRA M 32 00:40:57 C VETERANOS LIS

30 163 PAULO NEVES M 26 00:40:57 AC VERMOIL

31 86 CARLOS JACINTO M 40 00:41:01

32 68 HUGO FERREIRA M 29 00:41:10 C VETERANOS LIS

33 152 JAIME SANTOS M 58 00:41:12 INDIVIDUAL

34 58 CRISTOVAO GOMES M 32 00:41:22 C VETERANOS LIS

35 74 PAULO CRUZ M 42 00:41:32 INDIVIDUAL

36 111 ISMAEL COSTA M 26 00:41:39 FREE RUNNERS

37 176 DARIO CABETE M 39 00:41:42 CCRD BURINHOSA

38 174 NUNO MENDES M 31 00:41:55 CCRD BURINHOSA

39 140 SERGIO MARCELINO M 49 00:42:02 GAU BAJOUCA
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

40 110 SERGIO SILVA M 39 00:42:07 INDIVIDUAL

41 94 NUNO NETO M 26 00:42:08 INDIVIDUAL

42 109 MARCIO C SOUSA M 32 00:42:09 CPR  A DO BARBAS

43 91 LUIS ESTORNINHO M 49 00:42:20 BARREIRA

44 147 JOAO PROSPERO M 60 00:42:25 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

45 190 ARMANDO C RAFAEL M 38 00:42:30 INDIVIDUAL

46 85 FERNANDO JACINTO M 46 00:42:48 SOUTO

47 50 RUI AMARAL M 33 00:42:55 LEIRIA MARCHA AC

48 166 MIGUEL GONÇALVES M 35 00:42:57 INDIVIDUAL

49 70 MANUEL CARREIRA M 55 00:43:18 C VETERANOS LIS

50 81 RUBEN BARJONA M 38 00:43:23 MAXXY GYM

51 130 PAULO FONSECA M 49 00:43:24 INDIVIDUAL

52 141 ANTONIO FERNANDES M 52 00:43:27 GAU BAJOUCA

53 75 PEDRO NEVES M 41 00:43:28 INDIVIDUAL

54 112 DANIEL F S MORGADO M 35 00:43:39 NSC GOLEGA

55 90 JOAQUIM FIGUEIRINHA M 40 00:43:40 BARREIRA

56 164 LUIS BRANDAO M 47 00:43:52 AC VERMOIL

57 119 JOAO P D RIBEIRO M 20 00:43:53 INDIVIDUAL

58 63 VASCO MARQUES M 40 00:44:10 C VETERANOS LIS

59 175 JOSE RATO M 54 00:44:17 CCRD BURINHOSA

60 188 LUCIANO R GOMES M 45 00:44:17 CPR  A DO BARBAS

61 150 BRUNO M P LOPES M 31 00:44:26 LASERQUEST.PT

62 69 JOSE GABRIEL M 63 00:44:28 C VETERANOS LIS

63 103 VITOR ERVILHA M 62 00:44:29 VETERANOS LIZ

64 64 VITOR ANTUNES M 57 00:44:30 C VETERANOS LIS

65 60 JACINTO FERREIRA M 56 00:44:32 C VETERANOS LIS

66 106 JOSE HENRIQUES M 43 00:44:40 INDIVIDUAL

67 160 EUGENIO MENDES M 51 00:44:51 AC VERMOIL

68 184 RUI V ESTRELINHA M 31 00:45:04 CANHOES NAZARE

69 54 LEONEL EUSEBIO M 45 00:45:05 AC SAO MAMEDE

70 162 ANTONIO NEVES M 50 00:45:06 AC VERMOIL

71 83 ALEXANDRA FERREIRA F 31 00:45:26 MAXXY GYM

72 186 HUGO A F BARQUEIRO M 30 00:45:33 CANHOES NAZARE

73 117 JOAO P M A MONTEIRO M 39 00:45:50 INDIVIDUAL

74 126 MANUEL M V B CALÇADA M 44 00:45:53 RA4

75 200 ANTONIO SEROMENHO M 54 00:46:00 INDIVIDUAL

76 181 PAULO RAINHO M 39 00:46:06 CCRD BURINHOSA

77 151 FREDERICO MAIA M 27 00:46:06 INDIVIDUAL

78 178 ANIBAL SILVA M 50 00:46:06 CCRD BURINHOSA
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

79 73 PATRICIA CASALINHO F 26 00:46:18 COC

80 97 IVO DINIS M 44 00:46:28 INDIVIDUAL

81 57 AMERICO SANTOS M 59 00:46:44 C VETERANOS LIS

82 156 DANIEL VILABRIL M 33 00:47:02 PERNAS GAFANHOTO

83 128 PEDRO M S CRUZ M 36 00:47:12 INDIVIDUAL

84 96 JOAO HORTA M 31 00:47:31 INDIVIDUAL

85 93 SAMUEL FONSECA M 28 00:47:41 INDIVIDUAL

86 116 AMILCAR COSTA M 43 00:47:48 INDIVIDUAL

87 139 RAMIRO RODRIGUES M 55 00:47:55 GAU BAJOUCA

88 121 JUSTINO M R SILVA M 36 00:47:56 INDIVIDUAL

89 87 MANUEL BRITO M 57 00:48:14 SOUTOS

90 196 CARLOS A SANTOS M 35 00:48:30 SR JARDOEIRA

91 131 DAVID S DUARTE M 30 00:48:41 TEAM DUARTE

92 177 TELMO PEDROSO M 39 00:48:44 CCRD BURINHOSA

93 98 HENRIQUE FERREIRA M 25 00:48:46 INDIVIDUAL

94 179 OCTAVIO MARIANO M 42 00:48:50 CCRD BURINHOSA

95 127 RUI M F GASPAR M 45 00:49:15 MAXIGYM

96 142 RAMIRO ALFAIATE M 41 00:49:23 GAU BAJOUCA

97 107 MARCO LUCAS M 22 00:49:29 INDIVIDUAL

98 108 ANABELA N SANTOS F 39 00:49:33 INDIVIDUAL

99 183 DANILO A S RODRIGUES M 22 00:49:56 CANHOES NAZARE

100 191 JEREMIAS J F CARDOSO M 48 00:50:02 INDIVIDUAL

101 195 Mª FATIMA PACHECO F 35 00:50:06 SR JARDOEIRA

102 102 ILISIO COSTA M 57 00:50:17 INDIVIDUAL

103 168 NUNO ALVES M 20 00:51:02 CASULO

104 169 ERIC SALVADO M 39 00:51:03 CASULO

105 82 PEDRO RODRIGUES M 42 00:51:15 MAXXY GYM

106 72 CARINA FERREIRA F 27 00:51:30 JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE

107 65 VITOR SANTOS M 42 00:51:48 C VETERANOS LIS

108 149 ISABEL PAULO F 46 00:52:01 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

109 159 DANIEL F CONCEIÇAO M 29 00:52:11 JAMEKANSAS

110 158 ALEXANDRE ISAAC M 36 00:52:12 JAMEKANSAS

111 71 MANUEL PEREIRA M 67 00:53:52 C VETERANOS LIS

112 144 ANTONIO MARQUES M 53 00:54:13 GAU BAJOUCA

113 61 JOSE CORDEIRO M 59 00:54:15 C VETERANOS LIS

114 154 FILIPE A P ALVES M 35 00:54:43 LAPA TEAM

115 136 AVELINO FERNANDES M 40 00:55:26 INDIVIDUAL

116 120 NUNO M DIAS M 40 00:55:26 INDIVIDUAL

117 199 PEDRO J O S FRANCO M 29 00:55:30 INDIVIDUAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

118 115 ADRIANA ASCENSO F 36 00:55:32 CA BARREIRA

119 118 ANTONIO J A CASTANHEIRA M 37 00:55:52 INDIVIDUAL

120 193 JOAO C A LOPES M 23 00:55:58 SR JARDOEIRA

121 194 ILIDIO COELHO M 46 00:56:02 COC

122 171 MARCIA C SANTOS F 35 00:56:14 INDIVIDUAL

123 133 RICARDO MONTEIRO M 46 00:56:46 INDIVIDUAL

124 132 JORGE S DUARTE M 42 00:56:53 TEAM DUARTE

125 137 DANIEL D C ANTUNES M 39 00:56:55 C BENFICA FIG FOZ

126 189 TELMO F G SILVA M 28 00:56:57 INDIVIDUAL

127 62 NATERCIA CARVALHO F 32 00:57:29 C VETERANOS LIS

128 79 CRISTINA F PRIOSTE F 37 00:57:36 INDIVIDUAL

129 76 CATARINA R GOIS F 31 00:57:36 INDIVIDUAL

130 77 NUNO F BALTAZAR M 37 00:57:36 INDIVIDUAL

131 134 CELIA ESTEVAO F 45 00:57:37 INDIVIDUAL

132 185 Mª CRISTINA N PEREIRA F 27 00:58:04 CANHOES NAZARE

133 92 ESPECIOSA ALVES F 26 01:01:39 INDIVIDUAL

134 192 CARLA M S C CARDOSO F 46 01:04:31 INDIVIDUAL

135 182 EDUARDO AMORIM M 41 01:06:25 INDIVIDUAL

136 78 FERNANDA M NUNES F 43 01:07:25 INDIVIDUAL

137 197 PAULA MENDES F 33 01:07:25 INDIVIDUAL

Total de registros: 137
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F2034

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Líquido Equipe

1 83 ALEXANDRA FERREIRA F 31 00:45:26 MAXXY GYM

2 73 PATRICIA CASALINHO F 26 00:46:18 COC

3 72 CARINA FERREIRA F 27 00:51:30 JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE

4 62 NATERCIA CARVALHO F 32 00:57:29 C VETERANOS LIS

5 76 CATARINA R GOIS F 31 00:57:36 INDIVIDUAL

6 185 Mª CRISTINA N PEREIRA F 27 00:58:04 CANHOES NAZARE

7 92 ESPECIOSA ALVES F 26 01:01:39 INDIVIDUAL

8 197 PAULA MENDES F 33 01:07:25 INDIVIDUAL
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F3544

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Líquido Equipe

1 108 ANABELA N SANTOS F 39 00:49:33 INDIVIDUAL

2 195 Mª FATIMA PACHECO F 35 00:50:06 SR JARDOEIRA

3 115 ADRIANA ASCENSO F 36 00:55:32 CA BARREIRA

4 171 MARCIA C SANTOS F 35 00:56:14 INDIVIDUAL

5 79 CRISTINA F PRIOSTE F 37 00:57:36 INDIVIDUAL

6 78 FERNANDA M NUNES F 43 01:07:25 INDIVIDUAL
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F4599

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Líquido Equipe

1 149 ISABEL PAULO F 46 00:52:01 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

2 134 CELIA ESTEVAO F 45 00:57:37 INDIVIDUAL

3 192 CARLA M S C CARDOSO F 46 01:04:31 INDIVIDUAL
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M2034

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Líquido Equipe

1 124 JOSE C S SOUSA M 23 00:33:39 GD 3 SANTOS POPULARES

2 165 LUIS GOMES M 32 00:34:30 AC VERMOIL

3 53 NELIO ALMEIDA M 24 00:35:18 AC SAO MAMEDE

4 99 ADRIAN MARTINS M 25 00:36:55 INDIVIDUAL

5 135 NUNO M S PEREIRA M 26 00:37:37 INDIVIDUAL

6 198 CRISTOVAO O JORGE M 33 00:39:32 CAMG

7 172 NUNO J E S MOITA M 28 00:40:14 NEL - PEDATLETA

8 114 DANIEL S BAPTISTA M 30 00:40:15 CA BARREIRA

9 95 RICARDO PEREIRA M 29 00:40:49 INDIVIDUAL

10 59 DIOGO FERREIRA M 32 00:40:57 C VETERANOS LIS

11 163 PAULO NEVES M 26 00:40:57 AC VERMOIL

12 68 HUGO FERREIRA M 29 00:41:10 C VETERANOS LIS

13 58 CRISTOVAO GOMES M 32 00:41:22 C VETERANOS LIS

14 111 ISMAEL COSTA M 26 00:41:39 FREE RUNNERS

15 174 NUNO MENDES M 31 00:41:55 CCRD BURINHOSA

16 94 NUNO NETO M 26 00:42:08 INDIVIDUAL

17 109 MARCIO C SOUSA M 32 00:42:09 CPR  A DO BARBAS

18 50 RUI AMARAL M 33 00:42:55 LEIRIA MARCHA AC

19 119 JOAO P D RIBEIRO M 20 00:43:53 INDIVIDUAL

20 150 BRUNO M P LOPES M 31 00:44:26 LASERQUEST.PT

21 184 RUI V ESTRELINHA M 31 00:45:04 CANHOES NAZARE

22 186 HUGO A F BARQUEIRO M 30 00:45:33 CANHOES NAZARE

23 151 FREDERICO MAIA M 27 00:46:06 INDIVIDUAL

24 156 DANIEL VILABRIL M 33 00:47:02 PERNAS GAFANHOTO

25 96 JOAO HORTA M 31 00:47:31 INDIVIDUAL

26 93 SAMUEL FONSECA M 28 00:47:41 INDIVIDUAL

27 131 DAVID S DUARTE M 30 00:48:41 TEAM DUARTE

28 98 HENRIQUE FERREIRA M 25 00:48:46 INDIVIDUAL

29 107 MARCO LUCAS M 22 00:49:29 INDIVIDUAL

30 183 DANILO A S RODRIGUES M 22 00:49:56 CANHOES NAZARE

31 168 NUNO ALVES M 20 00:51:02 CASULO

32 159 DANIEL F CONCEIÇAO M 29 00:52:11 JAMEKANSAS

33 199 PEDRO J O S FRANCO M 29 00:55:30 INDIVIDUAL

34 193 JOAO C A LOPES M 23 00:55:58 SR JARDOEIRA

35 189 TELMO F G SILVA M 28 00:56:57 INDIVIDUAL
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M3539

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Líquido Equipe

1 170 RUI M O LOPES M 35 00:35:07 CDCR CTT COIMBRA

2 122 ANTONIO REIS M 38 00:38:33 JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE

3 67 DAVID OLIVEIRA M 37 00:38:34 C VETERANOS LIS

4 51 CASIMIRO GOMES M 35 00:40:08 LEIRIA MARCHA AC

5 176 DARIO CABETE M 39 00:41:42 CCRD BURINHOSA

6 110 SERGIO SILVA M 39 00:42:07 INDIVIDUAL

7 190 ARMANDO C RAFAEL M 38 00:42:30 INDIVIDUAL

8 166 MIGUEL GONÇALVES M 35 00:42:57 INDIVIDUAL

9 81 RUBEN BARJONA M 38 00:43:23 MAXXY GYM

10 112 DANIEL F S MORGADO M 35 00:43:39 NSC GOLEGA

11 117 JOAO P M A MONTEIRO M 39 00:45:50 INDIVIDUAL

12 181 PAULO RAINHO M 39 00:46:06 CCRD BURINHOSA

13 128 PEDRO M S CRUZ M 36 00:47:12 INDIVIDUAL

14 121 JUSTINO M R SILVA M 36 00:47:56 INDIVIDUAL

15 196 CARLOS A SANTOS M 35 00:48:30 SR JARDOEIRA

16 177 TELMO PEDROSO M 39 00:48:44 CCRD BURINHOSA

17 169 ERIC SALVADO M 39 00:51:03 CASULO

18 158 ALEXANDRE ISAAC M 36 00:52:12 JAMEKANSAS

19 154 FILIPE A P ALVES M 35 00:54:43 LAPA TEAM

20 118 ANTONIO J A CASTANHEIRA M 37 00:55:52 INDIVIDUAL

21 137 DANIEL D C ANTUNES M 39 00:56:55 C BENFICA FIG FOZ

22 77 NUNO F BALTAZAR M 37 00:57:36 INDIVIDUAL
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M4044

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Líquido Equipe

1 100 MARIO HENRIQUES M 44 00:37:08 VERMOIL

2 129 JOSE C GONÇALVES M 43 00:38:18 NDA POMBAL

3 161 JOSE SANTOS M 41 00:38:57 AC VERMOIL

4 89 RUI SIMOES M 43 00:39:35 ATL CLUBE MOEDA

5 86 CARLOS JACINTO M 40 00:41:01

6 74 PAULO CRUZ M 42 00:41:32 INDIVIDUAL

7 75 PEDRO NEVES M 41 00:43:28 INDIVIDUAL

8 90 JOAQUIM FIGUEIRINHA M 40 00:43:40 BARREIRA

9 63 VASCO MARQUES M 40 00:44:10 C VETERANOS LIS

10 106 JOSE HENRIQUES M 43 00:44:40 INDIVIDUAL

11 126 MANUEL M V B CALÇADA M 44 00:45:53 RA4

12 97 IVO DINIS M 44 00:46:28 INDIVIDUAL

13 116 AMILCAR COSTA M 43 00:47:48 INDIVIDUAL

14 179 OCTAVIO MARIANO M 42 00:48:50 CCRD BURINHOSA

15 142 RAMIRO ALFAIATE M 41 00:49:23 GAU BAJOUCA

16 82 PEDRO RODRIGUES M 42 00:51:15 MAXXY GYM

17 65 VITOR SANTOS M 42 00:51:48 C VETERANOS LIS

18 136 AVELINO FERNANDES M 40 00:55:26 INDIVIDUAL

19 120 NUNO M DIAS M 40 00:55:26 INDIVIDUAL

20 132 JORGE S DUARTE M 42 00:56:53 TEAM DUARTE

21 182 EDUARDO AMORIM M 41 01:06:25 INDIVIDUAL
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M4549

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Líquido Equipe

1 148 JOSE SANTOS M 49 00:35:22 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

2 56 ARTUR LOPES M 46 00:37:28 ID VIEIRENSE

3 138 JORGE SILVA M 46 00:37:56 GAU BAJOUCA

4 66 DANIEL JAULINO M 47 00:38:32 C VETERANOS LIS

5 123 JOAO P A GUERREIRO M 46 00:38:54 INDIVIDUAL

6 180 CARLOS DUARTE M 48 00:39:51 CCRD BURINHOSA

7 187 PEDRO M F RODRIGUES M 45 00:40:36 CPR  A DO BARBAS

8 143 FILIPE CARVALHEIRO M 49 00:40:40 GAU BAJOUCA

9 140 SERGIO MARCELINO M 49 00:42:02 GAU BAJOUCA

10 91 LUIS ESTORNINHO M 49 00:42:20 BARREIRA

11 85 FERNANDO JACINTO M 46 00:42:48 SOUTO

12 130 PAULO FONSECA M 49 00:43:24 INDIVIDUAL

13 164 LUIS BRANDAO M 47 00:43:52 AC VERMOIL

14 188 LUCIANO R GOMES M 45 00:44:17 CPR  A DO BARBAS

15 54 LEONEL EUSEBIO M 45 00:45:05 AC SAO MAMEDE

16 127 RUI M F GASPAR M 45 00:49:15 MAXIGYM

17 191 JEREMIAS J F CARDOSO M 48 00:50:02 INDIVIDUAL

18 194 ILIDIO COELHO M 46 00:56:02 COC

19 133 RICARDO MONTEIRO M 46 00:56:46 INDIVIDUAL
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M5054

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Líquido Equipe

1 145 JOAO GOMES M 51 00:36:42 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

2 167 VICTOR TEIXEIRA M 51 00:39:41 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

3 141 ANTONIO FERNANDES M 52 00:43:27 GAU BAJOUCA

4 175 JOSE RATO M 54 00:44:17 CCRD BURINHOSA

5 160 EUGENIO MENDES M 51 00:44:51 AC VERMOIL

6 162 ANTONIO NEVES M 50 00:45:06 AC VERMOIL

7 200 ANTONIO SEROMENHO M 54 00:46:00 INDIVIDUAL

8 178 ANIBAL SILVA M 50 00:46:06 CCRD BURINHOSA

9 144 ANTONIO MARQUES M 53 00:54:13 GAU BAJOUCA
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M5559

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Líquido Equipe

1 55 LICINIO PEREIRA M 57 00:36:12 ID VIEIRENSE

2 152 JAIME SANTOS M 58 00:41:12 INDIVIDUAL

3 70 MANUEL CARREIRA M 55 00:43:18 C VETERANOS LIS

4 64 VITOR ANTUNES M 57 00:44:30 C VETERANOS LIS

5 60 JACINTO FERREIRA M 56 00:44:32 C VETERANOS LIS

6 57 AMERICO SANTOS M 59 00:46:44 C VETERANOS LIS

7 139 RAMIRO RODRIGUES M 55 00:47:55 GAU BAJOUCA

8 87 MANUEL BRITO M 57 00:48:14 SOUTOS

9 102 ILISIO COSTA M 57 00:50:17 INDIVIDUAL

10 61 JOSE CORDEIRO M 59 00:54:15 C VETERANOS LIS
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M6099

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Líquido Equipe

1 147 JOAO PROSPERO M 60 00:42:25 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

2 69 JOSE GABRIEL M 63 00:44:28 C VETERANOS LIS

3 103 VITOR ERVILHA M 62 00:44:29 VETERANOS LIZ

4 71 MANUEL PEREIRA M 67 00:53:52 C VETERANOS LIS
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